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Table
4.—
Analysis
of

Holdings
taken
up

during
the
Year

ended
31st

March,
1907.

Average
Holdings
of

Selectors.

Tenures.

No.
of Selectors.

.

_
..„,,c.
i

'
No.
of
Selectors

No.
of
Seleotors
No.
of
Selectors
gl
to

under
1
Aore.
1
to
50
Acres.

Acres.
No.
of
Selectors
No.
of
Selectors■No.
of
Seleotors

251
to
500

501
to

1,000

1,001
Acres

Acres.

Acres.

and
upwards.

I

"!Ordinary
Crown

Lands —Cash
lands Deferred

payment
Perpetual

lease Occupation
with

right
of

purchase

Lease
in

perpetuity.. Agricultural
lease

....
••
-■

•■

••
-„„.",■,

Occupation
lease
under
"The

Mining
Districts

Land
Occupation
Act,

1894

Village
settlement,

cash

Village
settlement,
occupation
with

right
of

purchase

Village
settlement,
lease
in

perpetuity

Village-homestead
special
settlement

Special-settlement
associations

Improved-farm
special
settlement

Small
grazing-runs

Pastoral
runs ...- Thermal

springs,
Rotorua

Miscellaneous
leases
and
licenses

418

204

163

32

204

163

■7.
":?io

6

3

412 296

..
44

120

15

53'122

15 4

44 53 '16 11

77 67

99 29

72 10

26 15

'.'.

16

10

4

11

32 17 146 33 1134 481

" 1

21

10

2

14

1

1 2

21 14 1 41 4

42 1

18

44

4 11

4 8

34 32

18

4 39

273

124

4 39

273

25

9

ii

!

Totals..1,894

269

i

618

506

194

152

155

Cheviot
Estate —Cash

landsLease
in

perpetuityVillage-homestead
special
settlement

Grazing-farmsMiscellaneous

16
j

14

2

-- 4
3

1

Land
for

Settlements
Acts —Cash

landsLease
in

perpetuity
Lease
in

perpetuity,
village..Small

grazing-runsMiscellaneous

13 301 18 34

4 18

9 62

94

63 1 1

64 22

151

5

24

1

Grand
totals

2,280

310

718

602

259

220

171
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