Table 4.—Analysis of Holdings taken up during the Year ended 31st March, 1907.

							Average Holdings of Selectors.	gs of Selectors.		
Tenures.			Z es	No. of Selectors.	No. of Selectors under 1 Acre.	No. of Selectors 1 to 50 Acres.	No. of Selectors 51 to 250 Acres.	No. of Selectors 251 to 500 Acres.	No. of Selectors 501 to 1,000 Acres.	No. of Selectors 1,001 Acres and upwards.
ORDINARY CROWN LANDS—Good lands	:	;		418	204	163	32	- 10	၈	ဖ
Deferred payment	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:
Perpetual lease	: :	::	: :	412	::	44	120	77	;&;	62.
Lease in perpetuity.	:	:	:	596	15	: 23	122	1.9	68	oI :
Agricultural lease	Tiand Occur		1894"	. 26	::	.:	.:	::	::	: :
Occupation lease under the mining Districts Village settlement, cash	in one primer se		:	15	₩.	11	;	:	:	:
Village settlement, occupation with right of purchase	purchase	:	:	:	: '	:5	:5	:	•	•
Village settlement, lease in perpetuity	:	:	:	7 5	1 6	7 7	- 7	:	•	
Village homestead special settlement	:	:	:		<b>a</b>	;	٠.	: :	: :	
Special settlement associations	:	:	:	46	: :	₹	77	:	:	:
Improved-tarm special settlement	:	:	: :	83	: :	:		4	4	24
Smail grazing-runs	:	: :	: :	113	:	18	44	11	<b>6</b> 0	32
Tastoral runs	: :	: :	:	4	41	• • •	• (	:	:	:=
Miscellaneous leases and licenses	:	:	:	481	33	273	124	72	6	=
Totals	:	:	:	1,894	269	618	506	194	152	155
CHRVIOT ESTATE—	:	:	:	16	14	ଟା	:	;	:	:
Lease in perpetuity	: :	:	:	:	:	•	•	:	:	:
Village-homestead special settlement	:	•	:	:	:		:	:	:	•
Grazing-farms	:	:	:	:	:	: :	:	:		: :
Miscellaneous	:	:	:	e	:	···		:		
LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACTS-				ç	•					1.
Cash lands	:	:	:	F 13	<b>₩</b>	£ 9	; 8	. 8	: 3	: :
Lease in perpetuity	:	:	:	100	10	90	<b>5</b>	3	\$	: :
Lease in perpetuity, village	:	:	:	:	•	:		: -	67	15
Small grazing-runs	: :	: :	: :	3.5	: 2	24		П	67	
	•									
Grand totals	:	:	;	2,280	310	718	602	259	087	171
			-							